
         G E SKI CLUB WINTER EVENTS 2015-2016    

                                                                         as of  11/25/15                                                     

 

   Ski area & Ski club events*                               Special Mountain & Council Deals** 

For all G E club trips, you must be a member and a trip form must be completed for each event. 

* Events and dates may be changed, added or delegated, depending on snow conditions, weather or other 
circumstances beyond our control, without notice. 
 

G E Ski Club member discounts at these Local ski areas** 
**Picture I D and current club membership card required at ski areas for club lift ticket discounts. 

Snow Ridge-$12 off,  McCauley Mt -$10 off, Oak Mt- $10 off(member & immediate 
family),  Toggenburg -$20 off,  Greek Peak -$49 lift,  Royal Mt.-2 for 1, Plattikill- $10 off, 

Butternut - $5 to $20 off, Willard ,Belleayre, Catamount- M-F $20. 
 

  

Dec 11,  Fri.  Ski demo day, GORE Mt. 
Dec 12, Sat. Ski demo day Okemo] 
Dec 12 &13, Sat, Sun. Ski demo days, Hunter 
Dec 19, Sat. Ski demo day – Mt Snow 
Dec 20, Sun. Demo day Jimminy Peak 

Gore Mt can good drive. Reduced lift price until 12/13 
Empire card.- on line $99. 1st day free, 50% off mid 

week, 25% off weekends, 6th day free. Gore, Whiteface, 
Belleayre. 
Toggenburg: Military ID-$15.  Lift, lesson, lunch special: 
Sr. 60+, M, W, F, $20 & 25. Adult, Tu & Th, $30 & $35 

Jan 1,Fri. Annual ski your hangover off day. Snow Ridge Dec 5, Sat. Christmas Party, Harts Hill Inn 

Jan 10, Sun, Day bus-GORE ORDA -Coke Wed. Full  coke product, reduced rate lift 

tickets.–non holiday. Gore & Whiteface $48, Belleayre $32 Jan 16-23, Sat-sat, Whistler/Blackcomb 
Jan 17, Sun. X-C day Ski council discount days**membership card+photo I D 

Jan 18, Mon. Ski day-OAK MT(council day-$28)   Oak Mt-12/13,20, -1/10,18 -$28                   
Jan 30, Sat. day bus-ELK Mt. Pa Sugarbush: 1/4-8, &10-$50; 1/9-$56 

Jan 31, X-C day Catamount- M-F, non holiday, all season -$20 
12/20, -1/10,24, 31, -2/7,28-$45; 12/19, 1/9,23,30, -
2/6,12,19 -3/5,12-$49 

Feb 5-8, Fri-Mon. Super Bowl – BOLTON VALLEY 

Feb 11, Thurs, day bus - GORE Gore:-$42-12/5,6,22,23;  1/14; 2/11; 3/7,20,21 
Feb 13, Sat.  X-C day Whiteface:-$42-12/6,7; 1/8; 2/1; 3/6,7  

Feb 21, Sun. day bus - GORE Belleayre:- $38 -12/12,13; 1/30; 2/20; 3/14, 20,21 
TBA- day bus- MAGIC Mt. Vermont Mad River -$39-1/4 to 8,  2/1 to 5, 3/21 to 25 

Feb 26-28, weekend bus- LAKE PLACID STOWE: -$45-12/4-6; 1/6-8; 2/5-7; 3/18-20; 4/8-10  

Mar 6, Sun. X-C day Mt Snow: 12/18,20-$37 , 12/19-$42, 

Mar 6-11, Sun-Fri, SUNDAY RIVER, Maine Okemo-1/2, 29,3/6-$47; 1/24-$52;3/4,26,27-$44; 3/5-$49 

Mar 13, Sun. day bus - GORE Killington:-$41-12/11,4/8,9,10,11; Kill- $43-Pico 
$35 1/8,11; 2/5,8;  3/11,14;-Kill- $46: 12/12,13;  
Kill-$49 Pico-$40- 1/9,10, 2/6,7, 3/12,13 

Mar 20, Sun. day bus JIMINY PEAK, Ma. 

Mar 26, Sat-Spring Picnic- TBA 
Apr 2-5, Sat-Tues, MT TREMBLANT, Cn Windham -$45: 12/21, 1/7, 2/3, 3/17 

May 21, Sat. Club’s 50th anniversary party Plattekill:50% off Sat Jan 9;  $25- Jan 27 to 29 


